

Job No - 1311

Name of work - Nuth plus to Benigatola
 Situation of work - In progress
 Agency by which work is executed - Pannod Krl
 Date of measurement - 8/6/2021
 No. and date of agreement - 176 MHC/3/2020-21
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Recurrent measurement				
(1) Providing & fixing					
working bench mark					
and reference pillars.					
working benchmark				0.960 Km	
Reference pillar				0.960 Km	
(2) Clearing & Grubbing					
do - do all complete.					
2x 960x 3.50 = 6720					
or 0.67144					
(3) Box cutting					
7 Excavation for footing					
in soil do - do all complete.					
2x 5x 30M x 0.375 x 0.100					11.25 M ³
2x 10 14 x 0.375 x 0.100					0.75 M ³
(4) Construction of C.S.B					12.0 M ³
10 do - do all complete.					
C.S.B. on further position.					
1x 26 x 30 M x 4.050 x 0.200 = 631.80 M ³					
1x 20 14 x 4.050 x 0.200 = 16.20 M ³					
Footing for profile					12.96 M ³
Correction.					660.96 M ³
(5/11) W.B. M. Grad - 3 cl. do					
all Grubbing.					

$$26 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 219.37 \text{ M}^3$$

Continuation

$$20 \text{ M} \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 5.62 \text{ M}^3$$

Excavation 2%

$$225.95 \text{ M}^3$$

$$4.50 \text{ M}^3$$

$$229.50 \text{ M}^3$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
35. p/v l laying N.P. 3 pipe					
Qty. vid T.M.B P-29					
= 70.50 m ² @ 2.526-89 /m =					18952.00
36. p/v few coat Paint-					
Qty vid T.M.B P-29					
= 60-84 m ² @ 97-19/m =					5913.00
				Total =	5750193.00
Add ing 12% GST = (+) 690023.00					
n 1% L.Cess = (+) 57502.00					
n S. fee = (+) 59739.00					
				=	65,57,152.00
Less 1.53% below cost agt 100324.00					
				=	64,56,828.00
Less Previous bill Pay = (-) 6088,671.00					
				=	3,68,157.00
				<u>Bn</u>	
				19/05/2023	
				SZ	

Continuation